Order No : EORD55_10052024140808

Lakshmi - Mob : 9926122961

Date : 10-05-2024 14:08:08

Sr.No

1

10

11

Item

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE BALI

Total

TGNO

SGR691

SGR728

SGR710

SGR740

SGR625

SGR741

SLR1425

SLR1973

SLR1635

SLR1961

SBL316

GWT

4.790

3.513

3.435

3.555

3.918

3.668

2.357

2.030

1.751

1.817

3.115
33.949

LWT

0.300

0.184

0.090

0.095

0.140

0.136

0.087

0.000

0.040

0.000

0.050
1.122

NWT

4.490

3.329

3.345

3.460

3.778

3.532

2.270

2.030

1.711

1.817

3.065
32.827

Stn value

80

208

120

100

168

144

60

40

0

30
950

HUID

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00
660

MRP

135.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

223.00

0.00

115.00

55.00

95.00

55.00

140.00
818



